Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin
GEFORCE RTX 4090 VENTUS 3X E 24G 0C 24GB

GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIiT

GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X SLIM 24G EKRAN
KARTI

GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 24GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 384Bit

RTX 4090 SUPRIM 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

RTX 4090 SUPRIM X 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4090 SUPRIM LIQUID X 24G 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

.581,25

.612,50

.621,25

.687,50

.761,25

.798,75
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usb

usb

usb

usb



